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KSDL Planetary Reducers
Single Reduction
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; 47 64 90 110 140 200 255
Al 67 | 79 109 135 168 233 280
A2 834 8-4.5 8-5.5 8-5.5 12-6.6 129 16-13.5
A3 28 | 40 63 80 100 160 180
Ad a7 . 64 90 110 140 200 255
AS 6 | 6 9,235 10, 20 10 12,5 12,5
AB 12 20 315 40 50 80 100
AT 72 | 86 118 146 179 248 300
AB 20 315 50 63 80 125 140
A9 | 4-M3xP0O.5 | 7-MSxPO.8 | 7-MExP1.0 | 11-M6xP1.0 | 11-M8 x P1.25| 11-M10 x P1.5 | 12-M16 x P2.0
A10 3 5 6 6 8 10 12
B1 59 | 70 98 125 156 212 255
B2 19.5 19.5 30 29 38 50 66
B3 5 | 7 12 12 12 16 20
B4 3 _ 4 6 6 6 8 12
BS 5 ] 6 10 10 15 15 20
B6 6.5 10 12 12 16 22 32
87 4 | 5 7 8 10 12 18
B8 4 | f B 7 7 10 10
B9 825 | 1055 163.6 203 2275 313 3325
810 102 125 193.6 232 265.5 363 3985
€1 | 46,60,63 | 70,7590 (90,100,115 145 115,145 165 | 145, 165, 215 | 200, 215, 265 | 200, 265, 300
€2 | M3, M4, M5 | M4, M5, M8 | MS, M6, M8 | M6, M8, M10 | M8, M10, M12|  M10, M12 M12, M16
a 8 (1) | 1819 19, (24) 24, (32) 28, 35 38,42, 48,55 | 42, 48,55
4 27 | 335,415 53, 67.5 66, 77 85 132 132
C cs | 30,40,50 | 50,60,70 | 70,80,95,110 | 95,110,130 | 110, 130, 180 [114.3, 180, 230/114.3, 230, 250
6 | M3xPO5 | M5xP0.8 | MGExPL.O | M8xP1L25 | MI10xP15 | MI10xP15 | MIOxPLS
a 46,55 | 64,70,80 | 92,110,130 | 122, 130, 150 | 146, 150, 190 | 182, 200, 250 | 222, 250, 265
8 18"PT | 1/8°PT 1/8"PT 1/4*PT 1/4*PT 3/8°PT 3/8°PT
9 60 | 778 115.3,129.8 | 141,151 174 235 235
10 82 108,116 | 160.3,174.8 | 201, 211 245 341 362
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® Mass Moments of Inertia (kg - cm?)

“hao | @ | e | w | o | w0 | a0 | a5
4 68.1

0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 23.5 134.8

5 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 23.5 68.1 134.8

7 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 23.5 (8.1 134.8

10 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 23.5 68.1 134.8

14 0.03 0.08 1.88 6.20 218 66.5 120.2

20 0.03 0.08 1.88 6.20 21.8 066.3 118.8

ST T o Lo o Lo L Lo Lo

A 4 22 &0 160 335 650 1,200 2,020
- 5 20 50 155 333 618 1,189 2.010

Rated Output Torque 7 19 a7 142 309 573 1,108 1,870
(Nominal Output Torque) Nm 10 16 43 136 294 549 1,059 1,779
14 19 a7 142 309 573 1,108 1,870
20 16 43 136 294 549 1,059 1,779
Nm 4-20 1.8 Times of Rated Qutput Torque
Nm 4-20 3 Times of Rated Output Torque

rpm 4-20 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000
rpm 4-20 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 4,000 3,000

| Backlash Ps | arcmin 4-20 - <2 =2 =2 <2 =2 <2
arcmin | 4-20 =4 =4 =4 =4 =4 =4 <4
‘1 ash | m arcmin 4-20 =6 =6 =6 =6 =6 =6 =6
arcmin | 4-20 =8 =8 =8 =8 <8 =8 =8
| Tor ty Nm/arcmin ~ 4-20 6 14 30 86 155 450 1,126
Fuug N 4-20 1,020 1,260 4230 6360 7,035 17,600 19,800
Ball Bearing
" Fap N 4-20 - - 7,330 11,500 18,600 36,800 53,600

s hr 4-20 20,000(Continuous Operation 10,000hrs)

fficiency % 4-20 =95
t 4 25C- 490¢
| Lubricatio B 4-20 VIGO GREASE RE #0
4-20 P65
| Mounti 4-20 ANY
dB 4-20 =61 =63 =65 =68 | =70 =72 =74
[ v 3% Kag 4-20 1.1 2.3 6.9 13.4 23 534 896
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SERVOBOX
KSDL AT Planetary Reducers

MODEL : KSDL

Double Reduction
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110

135 168 233 280
834 | 845 8-5.5 8-5.5 12-6.6 129 16-13.5
28 | 40 63 g0 100 160 180
a7 . 64 90 110 140 200 255
6 | 6 6 10, 24.5 10, 20 10 12,5
12 20 3.5 40 50 80 100
72 | 86 118 146 179 248 300
20 Z 315 50 63 80 125 140
4-M3xPO.5 | 7-M5xP0.8 | 7-M6xP1.0 | 11-M6x P1.0 | 11-M8 x P1.25 | 11-M10 x P1.5 | 12-M16 x P2.0
3 ' 5 6 6 8 10 12
59 | 70 98 125 156 212 255
B2 19.5 19.5 30 29 38 50 66
B3 5 | 7 12 12 12 16 20
B4 3 . 4 6 6 6 8 12
BS 5 | 6 10 10 15 15 20
B6 6.5 10 12 12 16 22 32
B7 4 | 5 7 8 10 12 18
B8 4 . 6 6 7 7 10 10
1085 | 1185 151 210.6 254.5 308.5 379.1
B10 128 | 138 181 239.6 292.5 358.5 445.1
€1 | 46,60,63 | 46,60,63 | 70,7590 90,100,115, 145 115, 145, 165 | 145, 165, 215 | 200, 215, 265
Q | M3, M4, M5 | M3, M4, M5 | M4, MS, M6 (M5, M5, M8, M10, M6, M8, M10 | M8, M10, M12|  M10, M12
a 811 | 811 14, (19) 19, (24) 24, (32) 35,(38) | 38,42 48,55
ca 27 : 27 33.5.41.5 53, 67.5 67,77 85 117
C ¢ | 30,40,50 | 30,40,50 50,60,70 | 70,80,95,110 | 95,110, 130 | 110, 130, 180 | 114.3, 180, 230
6 | M3xPO.5 | M3xPO5 | M5xP0.8 | M6xP1.O | MBxP1L25 | MI0XP15 | MIOxPLS
a 46,55 | 46,55 64,70,80 | 92,110,130 | 122, 130, 150 | 146, 150, 190 | 182, 200, 250
8 18*PT | 1/B*PT 1/8PT 1/8*PT 1/4*PT 3/8°PT 38"PT
(o] 61 | 61 77,85 115.3,129.8 | 141,151 165.7 235
1o 90.5 9 126,134 | 177.8,192.3 | 219,229 271.7 362.5
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tary Reducer

B Mass Moments of Inertia (kg - cm?)

| Rato | 4 [ 6 | 9 | w0 | g4 | 200 | 255
20

25
35
40
50
70
100
140
200

0.09 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 22.8 68.2
0.09 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 22.8 68.2
0.09 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 22.8 68.2
0.09 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 22.8 68.2
0.09 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 22.8 68.2
0.09 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 22.8 638.2
0.09 0.09 0.36 2.28 6.85 22.8 68.2
0.03 0.03 0.08 1.83 6.20 21.1 64.9
0.03 0.03 0.08 1.88 6.20 21.1 64.9

Rated Qutput Torgue

{(Nominal Output Tarque)

fax. n To T
Max. Output Torque .
Emergency Stop Torgue e

-:.'d ,' iy
Max. Input Speed
Backlash PO
P1
Backlash P2
Max. Axial Force

Ball Bearing
7

Hin

Fan

Frn

Ly

Service Life
TR T

fi n

Operating Temperature

1 on
Protection Class

Mm

Nm
Nm

rpm
rpm
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin

Nm/arcmin

N

N
hr

dB
Kg

25
35
40
50
70

100

140

200
20~200

20~200

20~200
20~200
20~-200
20-200
20-200
20~200
20-200

20-200

20~200

20~200
20-200
20-200
20-200
20~200
20-200
20-200
20~200

EETE I I 8 I I N T
20 22 60 160 335 650

1,200
20 50 155 333 618 1,189
19 a7 142 308 573 1,108
22 &0 160 335 650 1,200
20 50 155 333 618 1,189
19 47 142 309 573 1,108
16 43 136 294 549 1,059
19 47 142 309 573 1,108
16 43 136 294 549 1,059
1.8 Times of Rated Output Torgue
3 Times of Rated Qutput Torgue
3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 4,000
- - =4 =4 =4 =4
=7 =7 =7 =7 =7 =7
=9 =9 =9 =9 =9 =9
=12 =12 =12 =12 =12 =12
6 14 30 86 155 450
1,020 1,260 4,230 6,360 7,035 17,600
- - 7,330 11,500 18,600 36,800
20,000{Continuous Operation 10,000hrs)
=92
-25°C~ +90°C
VIGO GREASE RE #0
IP65
ANY
=56 =58 =&0 =63 =65 =67
1.08 2 B 11.8 22.3 47.6
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2,020
2,010
1,870
2,020
2,010
1,870
1,779
1,870
1,779

2,000
3,000
=4
=7
=9
=12
1,126

19,800

53,600

=70
90.1
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KSD Output Frame Dimension

KSD47 KSD64 /90 KsSD110
KSDL47 KSDLE4 /90 KSDL110

' 1-8A10 W7 .
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| KSD140/200 KSD255
KSDL140 /200 KSDL255

l=0a10 HT

unit:mm

Model  [KSD47 KSD64 KSD90 KSD110 KSD140 KSD200 KSD255

code KSDL47 KSDL64 KSDL90  KSDL110 KSDL140 KSDL200 KSDL255

Al b7 79 109 135 168 233 280

Az 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 B.6 9 | 135
A3 28 40 63 80 100 160 | 180

Ad 47 [T 90 110 140 200 | 255

AB 12 20 315 40 50 80 | 100

AR 20 31.5 50 63 B8O 125 | 140

A8 M3 x PD.5 M5 x PO.B ME x P1.0 ME x P1.0 MB x P1.25 M10x P1.5 | M16 x P2.0
A0 3 5 B B 8 10 | 12

o080



